2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982

Junior POY
Johnny Gruninger
Johnny Gruninger

Shawn Colella
Johnny Gruninger
Jeremy Sisson

Danny Lapp
Christian Nizamas

Danny Lapp

John Clare

Derek Bard

Derek Bard

Eric Edmunds
Tyler Dattmore
Kevin Roy
Chris Soba
Charlie Green
Mike Catalano

Zach Vinal

Zach Vinal

Zach Vinal

Teddy Collins
Eric Vinal
Alan Seamans
Brian Malchak
Craig Marcinkowski
Tim Myers
Dan Myers
Tyson Webber
Tyson Webber
Tom McGinnis
Jonathan Doctor
Jeff Goodelle
Jonathan Doctor

Junior Boy's POY
Jackson Saroney
Caleb Decker
Anthony Maglisco
Johnny Gruninger
Shawn Colella
lan Rivers
Jeremy Sisson
Jeremy Sisson
Danny Lapp
Alec Bard
Michael McIntosh
Derek Bard
Erik Davis
Jeff Baldetti
Jake Merola
Andrew Butler
Ryan May
Ryan May
Michael Catalano
David May
Zach Vinal
Ted Collins
Billy Gaughan
Finlay Drake
Dan Costello
Ryan Christopher
Jason Roth
Brian Malchak
Mark Blakeman
Dan Myers
Peter Corrigan
Bryan Wymbs
Jeff Goodelle

Men's POY
Johnny Gruninger
Jeremy Sisson
Kevin VandenBerg
Kevin VandenBerg
John Clare
John Clare
Bill Moore
John Clare
Tyler McArdell
Kevin VandenBerg
Kevin Roy
Kevin VandenBerg
Zach Vinal
Zach Vinal
Jim Roy
Todd Dischinger
Todd Dischinger
David Doing
Todd Dischinger
Todd Dischinger
Bill Moore
Mike Naton
Luke Hobika
John Blain
John Blain
Al Foster
Al Foster
Mike Naton
Lenny Lasinski
Lenny Lasinski
Don Kalode
Lenny Lasinski
Al Foster
Eric Manning
Al Foster
Mike Naton
Rick Russo
Al Foster
Mike Naton

Golfer of the Year

Terry Langan/Perry Noun

Karl Schnitzler
Stu McGough
Frank Plata
Ginny Meyle
Don Christian
Ken Bodley
Phil Allen
Chris Wagner
Chuck Harty
Dick Capone

Don Scanlon/John Loehr
John Bartholomew

Peter Frank
Alan Foster
Al Stockholm
John Passonno
Gene Meyle
Jim Ganotis
Neal Greenfield
Jim Coleman
Larry Smith

Rich and Ron Ajemian

Dick Campbell
Jim Dowd
Joe Tesori
Hank Fust

Tom Scherrer

Al Highducheck

John Chiasson
Pat Keenan

Dick Downing

John Sherlock

John Bednarski

Jack Mollica

Ed O'Donnell Jr

Gary Maurer

Bucky Hewitt

Senior POY
Mike George
Mike Naton
Todd Dischinger
Mike Naton
Mike Naton
Stu McGough
Frank Plata
Frank Plata
Randy Young
Randy Young
Stu McGough
Frank Plata
Mike Garofalo
Frank Plata
Frank Plata
Mike Garafalo
Joe Oddo
Joe Oddo
Al Foster
Phil Allen
Al Foster

Super Senior POY
Rick Jones

Randy Young
Randy Young



1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958

Junior POY

Joe Russo, Jr.

Joe Russo, Jr.

Junior Boy's POY Men's POY
Jim Roy
Jim Roy
Jim Roy
Jim Roy
Mel Baum Jr
Jim Ganotis
Jack McCabe
Jim Ganotis

Joe Russo, Jr.

Golfer of the Year Senior POY
Jim Roy
Walter J Barfield Jr
Sandy Burton
Jack McCabe
Roy Knickerbocker
Virginia Allen
Horace W Meredith
Richard Spaulding
Thad P Collum
Ellison Cuppermann
John K Hendry
Elliot Horn
Howard L Sprague
Ted Martin
John P Ward
Jack Egan
Gerald F Ashe
Gerald F Ashe* 64/65
Arthur Morris
Merton L O'Hare
Laurence Sovik
William B Stark
Charles Gilcher
Karel Vanderveer

Super Senior POY



